Les Foulées Gauloises

Samedi 30 juillet 2011

21 km
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PAGNONCELLI
IGAU
BALAHACHI
FAURE
BESSIERES
BREL
TEIXEIRA
CAMACHO
LOPEZ
MAURIOL
GAILLARD
PERE
CARAYRE
LUBY
PATENOTTE
HEBERT
MALARME
DUBRAS
OLLIER
AMAN
MIRAMONT
PARIS
FELIX
ALVES
LAPOIRE
LOPEZ
DRUBAY
BURGOT
SLOSTOWSKI
FLAN
OSZEZYPATA
PANDELE
SOULEYRES
BOUDON
DELAGE
GAFFARD
CROSNIER
JEANNEY
GRAULET
LAURENT
ROYERE
CLASSE
SERY
POULIGNY
LAGARDE
PETITJEAN
GRENEREAU
POURTAU
ROVER
OLIVER

LE FOLL
LASSORT

Prénom
Eric

Franck
Ahamadi
Stéphane
Georges-philippe
Thierry
Sébastien
Cyril

Jorge

Alain
Pascal
Frédéric
Patrice
Lionel
Yann
Sébastien
Laurent
Sylvie
Matthieu
Nicolas
Christian
Olivier
Jean-Christophe
Philippe
Yanick
Romain
Frédéric
Frédéric
Richard
SYLVAIN
Jérbme
Daniel
Frank
SEBASTIEN
David

Alain
Aurelien
CHRISTIAN
Bruno
Lénaic
Jean Pierre
Olivier
Fabrice
Christophe
Christian
Marc
Emmanuelle
Olivier
Bernard
Xavier
Nicolas
Julien

Temps

01:25:45
01:28:40
01:29:16
01:32:42
01:32:43
01:35:18
01:36:21
01:37:01
01:38:33
01:38:40
01:41:27
01:41:49
01:41:57
01:43:57
01:45:24
01:45:42
01:45:47
01:46:09
01:46:56
01:47:27
01:47:46
01:47:57
01:48:00
01:48:03
01:48:15
01:49:02
01:49:22
01:49:53
01:50:22
01:50:44
01:50:54
01:51:13
01:51:14
01:51:43
01:52:52
01:52:53
01:52:58
01:53:02
01:53:22
01:53:45
01:53:51
01:54:13
01:54:32
01:54:45
01:54:52
01:54:59
01:55:19
01:56:06
01:57:42
01:58:06
01:58:38
01:59:09

La passion du running

Sexe Cat /Cat Club

V1
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SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
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V2
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V1
V1
SE
VA1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
VA1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
SE
V1
V2
VA1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
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ESCLOPS D'AZUN

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING
VILLENEUV /LOT TRIATHLON
NATURE O PATTES TRIATHLON
STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
CSA 48RT

USMA

ASPTT AGEN

SA CONDOM

ASPTT AGEN

MIRAMONT TRIATHLON SECTION TRAIL

ASPTT MARMANDE TRIATHLON

AFCF FOULAYRONNE

VILLENEUVE SUR LOT TRIATHLON

RAIDLIGHT
ASPTT AGEN

ASPTT MARMANDE TRIATHLON

COEG

MILLE PATTES BORDEAUX

BOULIAC SP

USMA
SUA TRIATHLON

CAC CASTELJALOUX
ASPTT AGEN

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING
USMA
USMA



53 SFILIGOI

54 MALARME

55 FRESLON

56 CORRE

57 BERGEGERE
58 LEGROS

59 TARDITI

60 ZUBIC

61 LAMOTHE

62 BERTHIER
63 DEGAT

64 TECHENE

65 DIAZ DE LA FUENTE
66 MAISONNEUVE
67 DECIS

68 DELAUNAY
69 BRUNET

70 PLAZA

71 GARDES

72 BERGER

73 BRAULT

74 JACQUET

75 GAVA

76 GAILLARD

77 MARTY

78 GROLEAU

79 AGUILAR

80 BOSC

81 GENESTE

82 DEPRETZ

83 CHIARADIA
84 LEBEC

85 CECOT

86 SOULIE

87 LAROSE

88 PREVOT

89 MARQUES
90 WOELFFLIN
91 LABAT

92 COMBEDAZOU
93 DARIN

94 TOUYA

95 MUNCH

96 TRAVERSIE
97 POIRETTE

98 GALMUZZI
99 CHAZALLON
100 MERLIN

101 RENOULEAUD
102 LESCUYER
103 GARCIA

104 BERRON

105 BERRON

106 CITRON

107 BERLIOZ-DUPUY
108 CORRE

109 BOUSQUET
110 BERGALASSE

Benoit
Jean-Jacques
Patrice
Pascal
Michael
Thierry
PHILIPPE
Dragan
Patrick
Daniel

Joel

Julien

José
Fabrice
Matthieu
Jean-Francois
Erik
Jean-Sébastien
Fabien
Isabelle
XAVIER
Philippe
Jean-Michel
France.may
Jean Claude
Eric

Franck
BRUNO
Philippe
Christelle
Sandrine
Jean-Michel
Cathy
Gerard
ANNE
Simon
JEROME
Catherine
Guillaume
Josette
Huguette
David
Frédéric
Frangois
Gilles
Patrick
Virginie
Rémy
Régis
Catherine
Francis
Myriam
Patrick
Danielle
Véronique
Robert
Jean-Jacques
Christian

01:59:44
02:00:53
02:01:10
02:01:39
02:02:13
02:02:16
02:02:36
02:02:40
02:02:49
02:03:32
02:03:37
02:03:40
02:04:10
02:04:22
02:04:38
02:04:59
02:04:59
02:05:15
02:05:21
02:05:50
02:05:52
02:06:49
02:06:57
02:07:13
02:07:40
02:07:40
02:07:41
02:07:42
02:07:45
02:08:27
02:09:32
02:09:33
02:10:03
02:10:10
02:10:37
02:10:41
02:12:29
02:13:19
02:13:44
02:13:52
02:14:06
02:14:16
02:14:16
02:14:22
02:16:14
02:16:46
02:16:51
02:16:52
02:17:04
02:17:14
02:17:53
02:18:43
02:18:43
02:19:31
02:19:43
02:19:56
02:21:01
02:21:40

La passion du running
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SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
V1
V1
V4
V1
V1
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
VA1
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
VA1
V2
V2
V2

16
17
18

PEUJARD VELO CLUB
ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

USMA
USC SAUCATAISE
CABBE

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

ASPTT AGEN

ASAP

USMA

USMA

ASPTT AGEN

MIRAMONT TRIATHLON SECTION TRAIL
STADE VILLENEUVOIS

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

AC FUMEL

SA CONDOM

AFCF FOULAYRONNES
AFCF FOULAYRONNES
AFCF FOULAYRONNES

USMA
STADE VILLENEUVOIS
USMA
USMA

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

AFCF

GIEN MARATHON

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
PECH BIKE CLUB
AFCF

STADE VILLENEUVOIS
USMA



111 CAUMONT
112 MINGO

113 NEPVEUX
114 BERNES
115 DUBOURG
116 GARCIA

117 DEBACKERE
118 LORENTE
119 PRETOT
120 BLAYA

121 VINKLAREK
122 BRASSEM
123 LARENAUDIE
124 NANI

125 MARCHAPT
126 BRETEL
127 PLIEZ

128 MARCHAPT
129 LECLERC
130 ROYERE
131 MORVAN
132 BOYER

133 PIASENTIN
134 BROCAS
135 MERLET
136 LUCIANI
137 FAURE

138 THIMOTHEE

Bernard
Baptiste
Sandrine
CHRISTIAN
Isabelle
Francine
Betty

Alain

Alice

Alain
DIDIER
Serge
Corinne
Laurent
GUYLENE
Damien
Anne-Marie
CLAUDE
Valérie
Mickael
Nathalie
Joelle
Jean-Claude
Genevieve
Thierry
Béatrice
Cathy

Alain

02:21:41
02:22:11
02:23:21
02:23:21
02:23:23
02:23:23
02:25:09
02:29:19
02:32:26
02:33:30
02:33:31
02:34:08
02:34:34
02:34:56
02:35:00
02:35:10
02:35:17
02:35:21
02:35:23
02:36:18
02:36:21
02:37:00
02:37:04
02:44:17
02:49:39
02:52:09
02:56:46
03:13:43

La passion du running

V3 6
SE 39
SE 5
V2 19
V1 9
V2 5
V2 6
V3 7
V1 10
V1 33
V1 34
V3 8
V1 11
V1 35
V2 7
SE 40
V3 1
V2 20
V1 12
ES 1
SE 6
V1 13
V2 21
V1 14
V1 36
V2 8
V1 15
V2 22

AFCF FOULAYRONNES

USMA

USMARMANDE ATLHETISME
OXYGENE 32

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
RAPETOU

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING

S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING
MILLE PATTES BORDEAUX

PAU
STADE VILLENEUVOIS

USMA

S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING
S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING
S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING



